BEMKO Sp. z o.o. Bocznicowa 13, 05-850 Jawczyce www.bemko.pl
HERMETIC LED FIXTURE ALWIR 3 38-46W 4000K
6460-7800LM IP66
CODE: C17-HLA3-150-460-4K
EAN: 5900280982612
Mechanical data
Material Plastic
Color RAL7046
Electrical data
Nominal voltage Un: 230V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 46W
Supply voltage Przelotowe
Light data
Beem angle 120°
Color rendering index CRI>80
Color temperature 4000K
Luminous flux 7800lm
Installation Data
Height 75mm
Length 1465mm
Width 73mm
Certificates and markings
Protection class Class I
Protection degree IK08
PZH TAK
Warranty 5 years
Degree of protection IP66
Packaging
Carton 8
Palette 160
Other
Durability L80B10: 70000h
Installation Rozstaw uchwytów: 800mm ÷ 1950mm
BEMKO Sp. z o.o. Bocznicowa 13, 05-850 Jawczyce www.bemko.pl
Operating temperature -20°C / +40°C
Power factor >0,95
Product type Wyposażony
Brand Bemko